


Nusa redefines the culinary 
experience by seamlessly 
blending innovation, 
aesthetics, and exceptional 
flavors. Our vision is to 
create a dynamic space 
where patrons can indulge 
in a gastronomic journey 
around the world fusing 
ingredients and techniques 
from various cuisines to 
craft unique and 
memorable dishes that 
transcends traditional 

dining boundaries. 

Our chefs have crafted 
dishes that showcase 
creativity while maintaining 
an emphasis on quality and 

authenticity.

Every element of the menu 
is very thought after with 
progressive outlook 
keeping the authentic 
elements and flavours in 

mind. 
Touch of finesse, 
progressiveness & gourmet 
elements  are incorporated 

into the menu.

Touch of finesse, 
progressiveness & gourmet 
elements  are incorporated 

into the menu.

From the authentic 
gheeroast to our olive 
baklava, from the hand 
stretched sourdough pizzas 
to our artisanal dimsums , 
every dish is meticulously 
crafted to tantalise the taste 
buds  and create an ever 
lasting impression on every 

guest.

CONCEPT



Raw Balinese Mango       
Julienned Green Papaya, Onions, Raw Mango Tossed in Palm Sugar & lime Dressing, 
Topped with Roasted Crushed Peanuts

Garden Crudites        
Batons of Cucumber, Bell Peppers, Carrots, Zested Yogurt Dip,  Green Chilli Mint Chutney 

Feta Meloncholy        
Sweet Watermelon, Fresh Feta, Assorted Lettuce, Hint of Mint, Lemon Honey Vinaigrette 

Caesar (Veg | Chicken)      
Romane & Iceberg Lettuce, tossed in an in-house Veg Caesar Dressing, Topped with butter 
Garlic Croutons

Mexican Corn Salad       
Sweet Corn Kernels, Diced Bell Peppers, Jalapeno, Creamy Parmesan Infused   
Dressing, Fresh Cilantro  

325

325

325

350 | 415

325

Zaffrani Chicken Papdi      
Malai Chicken Mixed with House Made Spices & Sauces

Mee Goreng (Veg | Egg | Chicken | Prawns)   
Indonesian Noodles With Garlic, Shallots, Chilli Peppers, Spices, Soy Sauce,   
Sweet Soy Sauce, Lime

375

325 | 345 | 
365 | 395

FROM T HE GARDENS 
OF NUSA

NUSA SIGNAT URES



Roasted Tomato Butter Candle Soup    
Roasted Tomato Butter Candle Soup

DCC          
Creamy Double Cooked Chicken Broth, Topped with Basil Oil 

265

235

SOUPS

Mee Goreng (Veg | Egg | Chicken | Prawns)   
Indonesian Noodles With Garlic, Shallots, Chilli Peppers, Spices, Soy Sauce,   
Sweet Soy Sauce, Lime

Kheema Pav        
Mutton Minced Cooked With Onion, Tomato And Housemade Special Ground Masala

Lamb Galouti         
Mild Spiced Tender Minced Lamb Patty, Served With Saffron Bread

Thai Basil Chicken Dim Sum       
Thai Basil Chicken Dumplings On A Bed Of Laksa 

Cantonese Style Paneer Bao     
Steamed Bao Buns Filled With Savoury Paneer And Crisp Veggies In Flavourful Cantonese Sauce

Tahina Bharwan Mushrooms     
Stuffed Mushroom Caps With Sesame & House Special Masala

Nam Prik Paneer       
Grilled Cubes Of Skewered Paneer In A Spicy Nam Prik Bbq Sauce, Topped With Fried  
Garlic & Scallion

NUSA SIGNAT URES
325 | 345 | 365 

| 395

495

565

375

345

375

385



Tangra Manchow (Veg | Chicken)   
Calcutta Influenced Chinese Soy & Ginger Based Soup, Topped With Fried Onion Curlies 

Burmese Khow Suey (Veg | Chicken)    
Rich Thai Coconut Based Stew, Topped With Noodles & Fried Garlic

Ladakhi Thukpa (Veg | Chicken)    
Vegetables, Noodles, Scallions & Fried Garlic

265 | 335

265 | 335

265 | 335

SOUPS

Nusa’s Rings       
Spanish Onion Rings Battered, Breadcrumb Dredged, Served With Paprika  
Mayonnaise & Cheese Sauce.

Jackson Pollock Nachos (Veg | Chicken)   
Strips Of Inhouse Fried Tortillas, Splattered With Cheese Sauce, Guac, Sour Cream, Salsa, 
Molten Cheddar & A Sweet Tamarind Sauce

Balinese P&P        
Spicy, Sweet & Sour Coconut Oil Infused Salsa Tossed With Roasted Peanuts   
Served In Papad Shell

Lotus Crisps        
Crispy Fried Lotus Stems Tossed In Paprika, Served With A Fried Garlic Sweet Chilli Sauce

French Fries (Classic | Peri Peri)     
Golden French Fries Served With Peri Peri Mayonnaise

325

325 | 385

315

345

305 | 305

QUICK BIT ES



Crispy Cottage Cheese Triangles     
Crunchy, Golden Pastry Pockets Generously Filled with Spiced Paneer, Herbs and Aromatic Spices

Nusa’s Kernels         
Fried Crunchy Corn, Tossed in a Salt & Pepper, Chinese 5 Spice Seasoning

Chicken Kabab         
Red Chilli, Ginger, Garlic, Marinated, Fried Chicken 

375

345

395

QUICK BIT ES

Cajun Potatoes        
Smash Baked Potatoes, Tossed In Cajun Seasoning & Topped With A Cheese Sauce 

Hummus Platter        
Classic Chickpea Garlic Hummus, Parsley Green Pea Hummus, Three Lentil Carrot Hummus, 
Raspberry Beet Hummus, Served With Pita Bread 

Corn Pelota        
Minced Cheese, Potato, Jalapeno, Corn Croquettes, Fried & Tossed In Paprika,    
Served With Cheese Sauce 

VEG

325

375

375

START ERS
AROUND T HE GLOBE



Mushroom Boulders       
Minced Cheese Spinach & Mushroom Croquettes, Crumb Fried, Mushroom Mousse

Paneer Fingers        
Seasoned Paneer Coated With Bread Crumbs & Golden Fried, Served With Paprika Aioli

Trio Bruschetta        
Tomato & Feta, Cheesy Mushroom & Ricotta, Herb Sauteed Veggies & Ricotta

NON  VEG

375

375

430

Brooklyn Fried Chicken Tenders     
Corn-Meal Crusted Boneless Chicken Thigh Strips, Served With A Paprika Aioli 

Zesty Fish Fingers       
Bread Crumb Crusted Lime & Orange Zest Marinated Fish, Served With Garlic Mustard Aioli 

Portuguese Fish         
Dehydrated Portuguese Sauce Marinated, Skewered & Pan-Fried Fish, Glazed In Butter & Topped 
With Chilli Flakes & Parsley 

British Style Fish And Chips      
Orlay Battered Fish Slices Crispy Fried - Potato Chips

Chicken & Bell Pepper Skewers     
Roasted Bell Pepper & Red Chilli Marinated Chicken Skewered, Grilled & Served With Garlic 
Cheese Sauce 

Kunafa Prawn        
Middle Eastern Kunafa Wrapped Prawns, Served With Garlic Cheese Sauce

395

475

525

525

395

545

VEG

START ERS AROUND T HE GLOBE



ASIAN
VEG

NUSA & WINGS

Butter Chilli Garlic Prawns       
Dry Chilli Flakes Infused Butter Garlic Sauce Sauteed Prawns, Topped With Parsley

Cajun Calamari         
Cayenne Infused Squid Rings, Dredged & Fried, Served With Garlic Mustard Aioli 

START ERS AROUND T HE GLOBE

545

525

Chilli BBQ         
Barbeque & Chilli Paste Tossed Wings, Topped With Sesame Seeds & Scallions

Hot Wings         
Chicken Wings Tossed In A Sriraja Sauce & Special Spices

Peri Aperi Fried Chicken Wings      
Peri Peri Dusted Chicken Wings Fried To Perfection

395

395

395

Napa Dragon Rolls       
Julienned, Napa Cabbage, Carrots, Bell Peppers, Onions, Tossed In Aromatic Spices, Served 
With Jaggery Infused Chilli Oil

345

NON  VEG



Nam Prik Paneer       
Grilled Cubes Of Skewered Paneer In A Spicy Nam Prik BBQ Sauce, Topped With Fried  
Garlic & Scallion

Gochujang Chilli Paneer       
Fried Paneer Cubes, Bell Peppers Tossed In A Spicy Korean Chilli Paste Sauce

La-Yu Panko Paneer        
Fried Paneer Cubes, Bell Peppers Tossed In A Spicy Korean Chilli Paste Sauce

Ichiban Fries         
Fries Tossed In Japanese Honey Chilli Sauce, Served With Kafir Lime Mayonnaise

Salt & Pepper(Mushroom | Baby Corn)     
Chilli Sauce, Fresh Basil, Topped With Scallions

Chilli Basil (Mushroom | Baby Corn)     
Chilli Sauce, Fresh Basil, Topped with Sesame Seeds & Scallions

Hoisin Scallion Lotus Stem       
Deep-fried Exotic Fritters, Tossed in Chilli Paste & plum infused Hoisin Sauce, Topped with Red 
Chilli Flakes & Scallions

385

385

375

345

345 | 385

345 | 385

385

Ayam Pelalah (Balinese Fried Shredded Chicken)   
Tossed With Chillies, Shallots & Garlic, Fried With Lemon Grass, Seasoned With Salt & Sugar, 
Topped With A Squeeze Of Lime Juice

395

ASIAN
VEG

NONVEG



ASIAN

385

385

545

525

385 | 545 | 525

395

NON  VEG

Napa Chicken Wonton      
Diced Napa Cabbage, Carrots, Bell Peppers, Onions, Minced Chicken Tossed In Aromatic 
Spices, Served With Jaggery Infused Chilli Oil

Vietnamese Chicken Satay      
Lemongrass & Ginger Garlic Infused Thai Marinade, Charred Over A Grill, Topped With Sesame 
& Scallions, Served With Peanut Sauce

Honey Chilli Prawns       
Crispy Prawns Tossed With Honey Chilli Sauce

Chilli Char Siu Fish       
Cantonese Style Nam Prik Dusted Skewered Fish, Served With A Spiced Barbeque Sauce

Classic Chilli (Chicken | Prawns | Fish)     
Wok Tossed Choice Of Protein With Chilli Sauce, Topped With Scallions

Sesame Korean BBQ Wings      
Gochujang Infused Bbq Sauce, Topped With Scallions & Fried Garlic

FROM T HE DAKSHIN
VEG

Mushroom Sukka       
Mangalorean Style Mushroom Coconut Sukka Masala

Paneer Ghee Roast        
Dry Red Chilli Paste & Tamarind Based Paneer Fry 

350

395



FROM T HE DAKSHIN

350

375

345 | 395 | 465

395

395

395

395

545

525

695 | 695

VEG

Mushroom Pepper Dry       
Peppery Goodness of Tender Mushroom Stir-Fried with a Robust Mix of Black Pepper and Spices

Chettinadu Paneer Roast       
Traditional Chettinadu Masala Tossed Paneer

Ghee Roast (Egg | Chicken | Prawns)     
Dry Red Chilli Paste & Tamarind Based Ghee Fry

Andhra Chilli Chicken       
Green Chilli Based Spicy Chicken Fry

Chettinadu Chicken Fry      
Stone Flower Masala Infused Roasted Chicken 

Telengana Chicken Lollipops     
Special Chilli Marinated Chicken With Garlic & Curry Leaves, Fried To Perfection

Chicken Pepper Dry       
Peppery Goodness Of Tender Chicken Stir-Fried With A Robust Mix Of Black Pepper And Spices

Prawns Pepper Dry       
Peppery Goodness Of Tender Prawns Stir-Fried With A Robust Mix Of Black Pepper And Spices

Andhra Mutton Roast       
Tender Mutton Pieces Roasted With A Fiery Andhra Masala

Tawa Fry (Vanjaram | Pomfret)

NON  VEG



KEBAB STAT ION
395

375

425

375

375

375

VEG

NON  VEG

Smoked Paneer Tikka       
Paneer Marinated With A Blend Of Spices, Cooked To Perfection

Tahina Bharwan Mushrooms     
Stuffed Mushroom Caps With Sesame & House Special Masala

Malai Paneer Tikka Roulade      
Stuffed Paneer Roulade With A Creamy Marinade, Nuts And Methi, Served With Pouring Sauce

Scamorza Broccoli        
Tender Florets Of Broccoli Smeared With Malai And Scamorza Cheese

Hara Bhara Kebab       
Smashed Green Pea And Vegetable Patties Served With Mint Chutney

Beetroot Chop         
A Crumb Fried Beetroot Patty Generously Stuffed With Cheese. Served With Mint Chutney

395

395

565

Malai Chicken        
Hung Curd Marinated Chicken Tipped With An Almond Cheese Sauce

Tandoori Chicken Tikka       
Classic Tikka Marinated Chicken

Lamb Galouti         
Mild Spiced Tender Minced Lamb Patty, Served With Saffron Bread



KEBAB STAT ION

525

545

545

DIMSUMS

NON  VEG

Moroccan Fish Tikka       
Lemon And Turmeric Marinated Fish Tikka With Touch Of Sumac

Tandoori Pomfret       
Pomfret Marinated In A Tandoori Red Masala, Cooked To Perfection

Zaatar Prawns        
Prawns Marinated With Mediterranean Zaatar Marination, Served With Mint Chutney

345

345

345

375

375

Truffle Mushroom Cheddar       
Minced Assorted Mushrooms, Cheddar Cheese, Scallions & Truffle Oil

Sweet Corn & Chestnut Dim Sum      
Sweet Corn, Water Chestnut, Ginger & Green Chilli

Cashew & Veggie Harmony Dumpling     
The Harmonious Blend Of Crisp Vegetables And Roasted Cashew Nut, Steamed To Perfection

Thai Basil Chicken Dim Sum       
Thai Basil Chicken Dumplings On A Bed Of Laksa Sauce

Chestnut Chicken Dim Sum      
Minced Chicken & Water Chestnut Seasoned With Spices, Steamed To Perfection



Cantonese Style Paneer Bao     
Steamed Bao Buns Filled with Savoury Paneer and Crisp Veggies in Flavourfull Cantonese Sauce

Chicken Katsu Bao        
Fried Breaded Chicken Strips, Curry Powder Infused Cheese Sauce, Shredded Lettuce

XO Pranws Bao        
Prawns, XO Sauce, Garlic, Ginger, Scallions

BAO
345

395

425

Vada Pav         
Spiced Boiled Potatoes, Peanuts, Pomegranate, Onions, Coriander Or Spiced Deep Fried Battered 
Potato Patty, Sweet & Green Chutney

Rainbow Patty Slider       
Cottage Cheese, Mixed Seasonal Vegetable Patty, Toasted Bun With Lettuce, Cheese, Tomato, 
Pickles And Mayo

Pulled Chicken Slider       
Smoked Bbq Shredded Chicken, Shredded Lettuce, Crispy Sliced Garlic 

Kentucky Patty Slider       
Crispy Fried Spiced Chicken Breast, Toasted Bun With Lettuce, Tomato, Pickles And Mayo

BET WEEN T HE BUNS
350

375

395

395



PIZZERIA
445

495

465

465

495

375

465

VEG

NONVEG

Margherita         
Tomato Sauce, Fresh Mozzarella Cheese, Basil Leaves

Loaded Mushroom        
White Sauce, Shitake Mushroom, Button Mushroom, Oyster Mushroom, Black Pepper, Black Olives

Veggie Supreme         
Classic Marinara Sauce, Mozzarella Cheese, Bell Peppers, Onions, Mushrooms, Olives, Artichoke 
Hearts and Cherry Tomatoes

Roasted Corn         
Tomato sauce, mozzarella cheese, roasted red pepper strips, Onions, Corn Kernels, Shaved Parmesan

Tandoori Paneer         
Tandoori Sauce Base, Mozzarella Cheese, Tandoori Paneer Tikka, Red Onions, Bell Peppers and 
Cilantro

Sour Dough Suffed garlic Bread      
Stuffed with Caramelised Onions & Mozzarella Cheese

Popeye's Choice        
Marinara Sauce Sliced Artichoke Hearts, Sundried Tomatoes, Spinach, Black Olive

545Tandoori Chicken Pizza        
Tandoori Sauce Base, Mozzarella Cheese, Tandoori Chicken Tikka, Red Onions,    
Bell Peppers And Cilantro



NON  VEG

545

595

575

PIZZERIA

Pulled Chicken BBQ        
BBQ Sauce, Mozzarella Cheese, Pulled Chicken In Bbq Sauce, Red Onions, Cilantro And A Drizzle 
Of Ranch Dressing

Ghost Sausage         
Spiced Chilli Flake Chicken Sausages, Onions, Black Olives, Bell Peppers, Ghost Pepper Infused 
Marinara Sauce

Paprika Grilled Chicken       
Peri-peri & Paprika Grilled Chicken Slices, Red Onion And Mozzarella, Marinara Sauce

485

485

495

485

  
495 | 525

Alfredo (Penne | Spaghetti)       
Parmesan & White-Pepper Infused Bechamel Sauce, Sauteed With Zucchini, Broccoli, Carrots 

Arrabbiata (Penne | Spaghetti)      
Slightly Spiced Tangy Tomato Based Sauce, Sauteed With Zucchini, Broccoli, Carrots 

Creamy Pesto (Penne | Spaghetti)     
Creamy Basil Pesto Sauce, Sauteed With Zucchini, Broccoli, Carrots

Pink Pomodoro        
Pomodoro Tomato Based Sauce & Cheesy White Sauce Emulsification, Sauteed With Zucchini, 
Broccoli, Carrots 

Handmade Ravioli (Spinach & Ricotta Ravioli | Chicken & 
Olive Tapenade Ravioli)        
Served with Choice of Sauce

PASTAS



Mac & Cheese         
Classic mac & Cheese, Topped with Bread Crumbs & Cheddar, Broilled Till Crisp

Chicken Lasagne       
Bolognaise Sauce, Assorted Vegetables, Chicken, Pasta Sheets, Bechamel Sauce, Cheddar & 
mozzarella

Aglio E Olio ( Penne | Spaghetti )

Add on Chicken 

PASTAS
525

525

485

70

Harissa Grilled Paneer       
Served With Roasted Red Bell Pepper Sauce, Salsa De Cacahuate, Buttery Mashed Potato, Golden 
Tortilla Crunch, Cucumber Feta Salad & Grilled Vegetables

BBQ Chicken Breast         
Served With Spicy BBQ Sauce, Tropical Mango Pineapple Salsa, Buttery Mashed Potato, Golden 
Tortilla Crunch, Cucumber Feta Salad & Grilled Vegetables

Chimichurri Lamb Chops       
Served With Chimichurri Sauce, Tropical Mango Pineapple Salsa, Buttery Mashed Potato, Golden 
Tortilla Crunch, Cucumber Feta Salad & Grilled Vegetables

Moroccan Pomfret         
Served With Lemon Dill Sauce, Tzatziki, Buttery Mashed Potato, Golden Tortilla Crunch, Cucumber 
Feta Salad & Grilled Vegetables

550

575

750

795

NUSA & GRILLS
VEG



ASIAN RICE & NOODLES

Mediterranean Prawn Kabob       
Served With Lemon Dill Sauce, Tzatziki, Buttery Mashed Potato, Golden Tortilla Crunch, Cucumber 
Feta Salad & Grilled Vegetables

Kung Pao Gravy        
(Paneer  | Chicken | Prawns | Fish)    
Deep-Fried Protein, Diced Bell Peppers, Cooked in a Sweet & Spicy Gravy

Thai Green or Red Curry        
(Veg | Chicken | Prawns)       
Aromatic Curry Paste, Coconut Milk, Mixed Exotic Vegetables

Sichuan Chilli Gravy        
(Paneer  | Chicken | Prawns | Fish)     
Sichuan Peppercorn infused Dry Red Chilli Sauce, Fried Cottage Cheese

Jasmine Rice

Fried Rice (Classic | Burnt Garlic | Sichuan)     
(Veg | Egg | Chicken | Prawns)

795

NUSA & GRILLS
VEG

    425 | 395 | 525 | 525

    345 | 395 | 525

    425 | 395 | 525 | 525

240

325 | 345 |   365 
| 395

PAN-ASIAN CLASSIC 
CURRY CORNER



   
365 | 395

325 | 345 |   365 
| 395

325 | 345 |   365 
| 395

325 | 365 | 395

325 | 345 |   365 
| 395

ASIAN RICE & NOODLES

INDIAN CURRY BOWLS
VEG

Nasi Goreng         
(Chicken | Prawns)       
Indonesian Fried Rice, Shallots, Green Chilli, Lime

Classic Hakka          
(Veg | Egg | Chicken | Prawns)      
Hakka Noodles Wok Tossed With Carrots, Bell Peppers, Soy Sauce & Seasonings

Sichuan Noodles          
(Veg | Egg | Chicken | Prawns)      
Chilli Paste & Sichuan Peppercorn Infused Fried Noodles

Pad Thai            
(Veg | Egg | Chicken | Prawns)      
Thailand Special Rice Noodles With Peanuts And Tamarind

Mee Goreng           
(Veg | Egg | Chicken | Prawns)     
Indonesian Noodles With Garlic, Shallots, Chilli Peppers, Spices,     
Soy Sauce, Sweet Soy Sauce, Lime

350

385

Adraki Dal Tadka        
Lentils, Ginger, Garlic, Tempering Spices

Dal Makhani         
Loaded Lentil Gravy With Butter & Fresh Cream



INDIAN CURRY BOWLS
VEG

NONVEG

Paneer Tikka Masala        
Classic Tandoori Masala Gravy

Butter Paneer Masala        
Cashew & Tomato Based Gravy Topped with Butter, Dry Methi & Fresh Cream

Mushroom Corn Masala       
A Street-smart Preparation of Mushroom with American Corn Kernels and Fenugreek Leaves

Mix Veg Curry         
Seasonal Vegetables Cooked with Onion Tomato Gravy

525

525

485

70

Chicken Tikka Masala        
Classic Tandoori Masala Gravy

Murgh Lababdar        
Mild Spiced Onion & Bell Pepper Based Yellow Gravy 

Butter Chicken Masala       
Cashew & Tomato Based Gravy Topped With Butter, Dry Methi & Fresh Cream

Home Style Chicken Curry       
Chicken Cooked In A Onion Tomato Gravy

Chicken Gassi         
Savory & Sour Coconut Based Gravy 

Chicken Saaru         
Coriander & Green Chilli Masala Infused Chicken Gravy

Mangalorean Curry (Seasonal Fish | Prawns)   
Coconut Milk Based Tamarind Infused Gravy 

455

465

425

425

455

455

695



Subzi Biryani

Hyderabadi Chicken Dum Biryani

Steamed Rice

Ghee Rice

Jeera Rice

Neer Dosa

Tandoori Roti      
Plain | Butter 

Tandoori Naan      
Plain | Butter | Garlic Butter Naan 

Tandoori Kulcha      
Plain | Butter 

Tandoori Lacha Paratha

375

425

180

325

195

70

55 | 65

95 | 105 | 105

90 | 110

110

INDIAN RICE &
BREADS



Falooda Redefined        
Reduced Milk And Almond Kulfi, Berry Chia Pudding, Rose Spheres, Fresh Pate De Fruits

Enchanted Forest        
Soil, Milk Chocolate Ganache, Chocolate Rocks, Cherry Compote  

Nusa Tiramisu, Kahlua Frozen Rocks     
Mascarpone Creamaux, Coffee Pearls, Almond Biscotti Soil (This Version Is Also Flavoured With 
Alcohol

Rasmalai Tres Leches        
Safron Infused Sponge, Condensed Almond Infused Milk, Vanilla Bean Mousse 

Ferrero Rocher Eggs       
Chocolate Nest, Choco Micro Sponge, Nutella Ganache

Biscoff All The Way        
Sticky Toffee Pudding, Biscoff, Cheesecake Terrine

395

425

425

475

395

395

DESSERT S


